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Video Title Location Video Link YouTube Link 

Ceres II Montpelier https://vermonthistory.org/ceres-ii https://youtu.be/LZUXM-8yhvs 

Chester A. Arthur Fairfield https://vermonthistory.org/chester-a-arthur https://youtu.be/QRIerKEwwRM 

Coolidge Homestead Plymouth https://vermonthistory.org/coolidge-homestead  https://youtu.be/tKjs_Bx6Hkk  

Coolidge State Historic 
Site 

Plymouth https://vermonthistory.org/calvin-coolidge-state-historic-site  https://youtu.be/G3TzBwIhWZQ  

Embodiment of 
Agriculture 

Montpelier https://vermonthistory.org/embodiment-of-agriculture https://youtu.be/QA1eT85RBhI 

George F. Edmunds Richmond https://vermonthistory.org/george-f-edmunds https://youtu.be/VqbNBLXb6Gs 

Harmon’s Mint Rupert https://vermonthistory.org/harmons-mint  https://youtu.be/KnPPwNgQAAA  

Ira Allen at UVM Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/ira-allen-at-uvm https://youtu.be/ADvRgmrShVU  

Levi P. Morton Shoreham https://vermonthistory.org/levi-p-morton https://youtu.be/0tHQmk0cLxs 

Montpelier State House 
Card Room  Fireplace 

Montpelier https://vermonthistory.org/montpelier-state-house-card-
room-fireplace 

https://youtu.be/oeLkIYUJvgo 

Montpelier State House 
Dome 

Montpelier https://vermonthistory.org/montpelier-state-house-dome https://youtu.be/ioI5x1CK5d0 

National Christmas Tree Ripton https://vermonthistory.org/national-christmas-tree  https://youtu.be/kwGGDyRYlvE  

Roosevelt's Visit to Fisk 
Farm 

Isle La Motte https://vermonthistory.org/roosevelts-visit-to-fisk-farm https://youtu.be/XOuLfmU9U08 

Silas Wright Weybridge https://vermonthistory.org/silas-wright https://youtu.be/8zg2qPNt4Zw 

Stephen A. Douglas Brandon https://vermonthistory.org/stephen-a-douglas https://youtu.be/hJZPCqvxPAc 

Thaddeus Stevens Danville https://vermonthistory.org/thaddeus-stevens https://youtu.be/tINpl3-9KzI 

Thomas Chittenden Williston https://vermonthistory.org/thomas-chittenden https://youtu.be/dfmpP8JviFk 

Warren Austin Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/warren-austin https://youtu.be/TRIPAf5i8Dw 

William Slade Cornwall https://vermonthistory.org/william-slade https://youtu.be/vi7jQnZY8JY 
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